NSCSA21xA
28V, Bi-directional, High-precision
Current Sense Amplifier
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSCSA21xA series are micropower, precision

Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 14
8. Order Information
Part Number Gain Temperature MSL Package Type SPQ
NSCSA213A-DSCAR 50 -40 to 125°C MSL1 SC70-6 3000
NSCSA215A-DSCAR 75 -40 to 125°C MSL1 SC70-6 3000
NSCSA214A-DSCAR 100 -40 to 125°C MSL1 SC70-6 3000
NSCSA210A-DSCAR 200 -40 to 125°C MSL1 SC70-6 3000
NSCSA21xA Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 15
9. Tape and Reel Information